
2016 Triple Crown Classic - Male Results

Weight Lifter's Name State Age WeightDivision Squat 4th Squat Bench 4th Bench Deadlift 4th Deadlift Total Weight

Class

Bench Press-Assisted
308 Michael James VA 31 282 Open 0.00 222.50 290.00 512.50

Bench Press-Raw
148 Daryl Taylor VA 40 145 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 30.00 0.00 30.00

165 Tom Newnam NC 71 163 Masters  (70-74) 0.00 127.50 0.00 127.50

Deadlift-Raw
242 Joe Gregory VA 67 237 Masters  (65-69) 0.00 0.00 227.50 230.00 227.50

308 Randy Agee vA 43 294 Law/Fire/ Masters  (40-44) 0.00 0.00 200.00 202.50 200.00

Powerlifting-Raw
114 Gabriel Slate VA 14 113 Teenage  (14-15) 90.00 47.50 107.50 245.00

148 Mike Coyle VA 33 147 Open 152.50 132.50 172.50 457.50

148 Dylan Montgomery VA 14 147 Teenage  (14-15) 85.00 62.50 110.00 257.50

165 Edward "TJ" Woolfolk VA 46 162 Masters  (45-49) 90.00 57.50 125.00 272.50

181 Branden Harrison VA 25 179 Open 227.50 137.50 257.50 622.50

220 Michael Taber VA 42 217 Masters  (40-44) 197.50 167.50 227.50 592.50

242 James"Brandon" Fouts VA 30 238 Open 205.00 122.50 245.00 572.50

308 David Wood VA 54 285 Lifetime / Masters  (50-54) 206.00 210.00 132.50 190.00 528.50

308 David Wood VA 54 285 Masters  (50-54) 206.00 210.00 132.50 190.00 528.50

308 Chris Ellison VA 27 281 Open 227.50 152.50 237.50 617.50

Push/Pull-Assisted
198 Travis Roberts MD 48 197 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 142.50 252.50 255.00 395.00

198 Travis Roberts MD 48 197 Open 0.00 142.50 252.50 255.00 395.00

275 Ron Thomas MD 50 246 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 210.00 257.50 467.50

275 Ron Thomas MD 50 246 Open 0.00 210.00 257.50 467.50

308 Michael James VA 31 282 Open 0.00 222.50 290.00 512.50

Push/Pull-Raw

181 Stanley Hubbard MD 48 179 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 147.50 150.00 232.50 235.00 380.00

181 Stanley Hubbard MD 48 179 Open 0.00 147.50 150.00 232.50 235.00 380.00

Special Olympics-3 lift
132 Greg Blakely 29 130 SO-Senior 24-39 57.50 45.00 112.50 215.00

148 Robert Harris 45 135 SO-Master 40 and over 70.00 60.00 137.50 267.50

148 Keith Martinez 38 147 SO-Senior 24-39 57.50 47.50 97.50 202.50

148 Will Daniels 35 134 SO-Senior 24-39 45.00 37.50 92.50 175.00

165 James Mullins 25 156 SO-Senior 24-39 77.50 55.00 107.50 240.00

165 Spencer Bolthouse 32 158 SO-Senior 24-39 52.50 75.00 100.00 227.50

181 Chris Smallwood 30 178 SO-Senior 24-39 122.50 92.50 192.50 407.50

198 Daron Ealey 21 198 SO-Junior 19-23 135.00 137.50 122.50 215.00 472.50

198 Andrew Hines 26 185 SO-Senior 24-39 92.50 62.50 135.00 290.00

198 Nicholas Troiano 28 187 SO-Senior 24-39 77.50 65.00 117.50 260.00

220 Matthew Shomper 34 206 SO-Senior 24-39 90.00 65.00 140.00 295.00

220 Pete Richardson 28 204 SO-Senior 24-39 77.50 52.50 110.00 240.00

242 Alberto Dominquez 20 233 SO-Junior 19-23 102.50 70.00 147.50 320.00

242 Sean Kimball 39 222 SO-Senior 24-39 100.00 80.00 137.50 317.50

275 Brian Williams 36 275 SO-Senior 24-39 112.50 97.50 160.00 370.00

308 Chris Mayo 40 300 SO-Master 40 and over 160.00 135.00 265.00 560.00

Special Olympics - Bench
132 Greg Blakely 29 130 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 45.00 0.00 45.00

148 Robert Harris 45 135 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 60.00 0.00 60.00

148 Keith Martinez 38 147 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 47.50 0.00 47.50

148 Samuel Zimmerman 38 144 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 65.00 0.00 65.00

165 James Mullins 25 156 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 55.00 0.00 55.00

165 Spencer Bolthouse 32 158 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 75.00 0.00 75.00

181 Chris Smallwood 30 178 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 92.50 0.00 92.50

198 Daron Ealey 21 198 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 122.50 0.00 122.50

198 Andrew Hines 26 185 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 62.50 0.00 62.50

198 Nicholas Troiano 28 187 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 65.00 0.00 65.00

220 Matthew Shomper 34 206 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 65.00 0.00 65.00

220 Pete Richardson 28 204 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 52.50 0.00 52.50

242 Alberto Dominquez 20 233 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 70.00 0.00 70.00

242 Sean Kimball 39 222 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00

242 Thomas Britton 28 238 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 60.00 0.00 60.00

275 Brian Williams 36 275 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 97.50 0.00 97.50

308 Chris Mayo 40 300 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 135.00 0.00 135.00

Special Olympics-Deadlift
132 Greg Blakely 29 130 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 112.50 112.50

132 John Gross 34 127 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 75.00 75.00

148 Robert Harris 45 135 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 137.50 137.50

148 Keith Martinez 38 147 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 97.50 97.50

148 Will Daniels 35 134 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 92.50 92.50

148 Samuel Zimmerman 38 144 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 70.00 70.00

165 James Mullins 25 156 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 107.50 107.50

165 Spencer Bolthouse 32 158 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

181 Chris Smallwood 30 178 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 192.50 192.50

198 Daron Ealey 21 198 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 0.00 215.00 215.00

198 Joe Salter 52 197 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 115.00 115.00

198 Andrew Hines 26 185 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 135.00 135.00

198 Nicholas Troiano 28 187 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 117.50 117.50

220 Matthew Shomper 34 206 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 140.00 140.00

220 Pete Richardson 28 204 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 110.00 110.00

242 Alberto Dominquez 20 233 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 0.00 147.50 147.50

242 Sean Kimball 39 222 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 137.50 137.50

242 Thomas Britton 28 238 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 125.00 125.00

275 Brian Williams 36 275 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 0.00 160.00 160.00



308 Chris Mayo 40 300 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 0.00 265.00 265.00

Special Olympics-Pushpull
132 Greg Blakely 29 130 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 45.00 112.50 157.50

148 Robert Harris 45 135 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 60.00 137.50 197.50

148 Keith Martinez 38 147 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 47.50 97.50 145.00

148 Will Daniels 35 134 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 37.50 92.50 130.00

148 Samuel Zimmerman 38 144 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 65.00 70.00 135.00

165 James Mullins 25 156 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 55.00 107.50 162.50

165 Spencer Bolthouse 32 158 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 75.00 100.00 175.00

181 Chris Smallwood 30 178 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 92.50 192.50 285.00

198 Daron Ealey 21 198 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 122.50 215.00 337.50

198 Andrew Hines 26 185 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 62.50 135.00 197.50

198 Nicholas Troiano 28 187 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 65.00 117.50 182.50

220 Matthew Shomper 34 206 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 65.00 140.00 205.00

220 Pete Richardson 28 204 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 52.50 110.00 162.50

242 Alberto Dominquez 20 233 SO-Junior 19-23 0.00 70.00 147.50 217.50

242 Sean Kimball 39 222 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 80.00 137.50 217.50

242 Thomas Britton 28 238 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 60.00 125.00 185.00

275 Brian Williams 36 275 SO-Senior 24-39 0.00 97.50 160.00 257.50

308 Chris Mayo 40 300 SO-Master 40 and over 0.00 135.00 265.00 400.00

2016 Triple Crown Classic - Female Results

Bench Press - Raw 132 Kelly Matthews VA 46 130 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 66.00 66.50 0.00 66.50

132 Kelly Matthews VA 46 130 Open 0.00 66.00 66.50 0.00 66.50

165 Jennell Holmes VA 32 160 Open 0.00 85.00 0.00 85.00

220 Girlvester Thompson VA 51 218 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 27.50 0.00 27.50

Deadlift - Raw 114 Dana Newmeyer VA 34 109 Open 0.00 0.00 97.50 97.50

132 Kelly Matthews VA 46 130 Masters  (45-49) 0.00 0.00 107.50 107.50

132 Jeany Walker VA 55 128 Masters  (55-59) 0.00 0.00 162.50 162.50

165 Jennell Holmes VA 32 160 Open 0.00 0.00 167.50 167.50

181 Madelyn Peay VA 35 180 Sub Masters  (35-39) 0.00 0.00 150.00 150.00

220 Tamica Banks VA 42 210 Open 0.00 0.00 135.00 135.00

Powerlifting  - Raw 132 Kelly Matthews VA 46 130 Masters  (45-49) 77.50 66.00 66.50 107.50 251.00

148 Katie Moody VA 26 137 Open 102.50 65.00 130.00 297.50

Push-Pull - Raw 165 Jennell Holmes VA 32 160 Open 0.00 85.00 167.50 252.50

181 Josette Williamson MD 44 179 Masters  (40-44) 0.00 65.00 155.00 220.00

181 Josette Williamson MD 44 179 Open 0.00 65.00 155.00 220.00

198 Vonda Martin VA 51 183 Masters  (50-54) 0.00 30.00 65.00 95.00


